4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Oljancowoce 3

4

: 3
fil: 7
4

el
e
ati:

0719914F
1391606F
1040692M
1391609M
1268931F
0303412M
1246796M
1387699F
1181083M
0303446M
1251344M
1070304M
0719930F
2046053F
1070896M
0719923F
0976221F
1268938M
0294437F
2003763F

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38800300

BENZING G2

-4.

35

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

35381

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:05 GPS Ceas Atomic
:05 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:05 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB134E2B |31.05 09:43:
| DA63D2EB |31.05 09:56
|DB134E30 |31.05 09:59
|DB134E1D |31.05 10:04:
|DB134DFF |31.05 10:05:
| DAOE9389 |31.05 10:05:
| DAGBF4D2 |31.05 10:08:
|DB134E31 |31.05 10:29:
|DB134784 |31.05 10:30:
|DB134E26 |31.05 10:46:
|DB134E33 |31.05 10:48
|DB134E05 |31.05 10:53:
|DB134DF5 |31.05 11:08
|DB134EQOF |31.05 11:12:
|DB134E00 |31.05 11:42:
|DB134E3F |31.05 11:45:
|DB134E37 |31.05 11:46:
|DB134DFB |31.05 12:05:
| DASB750D |31.05 12:20
|DB134E04 |31.05 12:37

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Jankowice3

22°35"33'E
31.05.2025 05
Ursul Ovidiu

26° 14" 35.5"
01.06.2025 17
01.06.2025 17

20
|INr. |Nr. |No

| Sec |Ant |

15.1 |OK |01 |01
:37.3 |OK |01 |01
:17.9 JOK |01 |00
11.2 |OK |01 |00
16.5 |OK |01 |00
23.5 |OK |01 |02
45.7 |OK |01 |00
13.2 |OK |01 |02
17.1 |OK |01 |01
17.2 |OK |01 |01
:21.5 |OK |01 100
05.5 |OK |01 |01
:20.1 JOK |01 |01
53.3 |OK |01 |01
40.8 |OK |01 |01
57.7 |OK |01 |00
01.2 |OK |01 |01
09.7 |OK |01 |01
:06.1 J|OK |01 |00
:27.2 |OK |01 100

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

211456
AA902A16
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232248_1748535065.pdf

